NO
69
68
67
66
61
71
59
73
70
62
51
63
72
74
64
75
54
65
57
52
58
56
53
55
60

NAME

ANABELLE GONACALVES
CHARLOTTE GORMAN
FLORENCE KELLY

JADE OLAYEMI

CHAIA RUBENSTEIN
SCARLETT BARSBY
ISADORA TURNER
PIPPA STOKES

ROXANNE-NNIKA SOCHON

MABEL DOVE
MACEY RIDING
EVIE BESSEY

LILLY LEAVEY
ESSENSE STARKEY
ELLA MORRIS
HOLLY JELLEY
FREYA SWAIN
ALYSSA WEBB
ESTHER DRAPER
GEORGIA ELLISON
ESMEE LEWIS
MAYA SMITH
ANNA BUSHELL
HALLE BLAND
VIOLET GOSLING

CLUB
DMGA
DMGA
DMGA
PGC
DYN
BAS
DYN
BAS
BAS
DYN
RUSH
PGC
BAS
XCEL
PGC
XCEL
RUSH
PGC
DYN
RUSH
DYN
DYN
RUSH
RUSH
DYN

Hampshire In Age Levels
Level 5

VAULT | POS | BARS | POS
10.750 12.750
10.600, 5 12.400
10.650 4 10.700
11.550 9.400 8
10.950 8.750/ 10
10.300 8 9.550 6

8.950, 22 10.000 4
10.200, 9 8.350, 12
10.000, 12 6.550 22

9.950, 14 9.850, 5
10.150, 10 9.500 7
10.000, 12 7.650 18
10450, 6 8.500, 11

9.850, 17 7.950 16

9.900, 16 7.050, 20

9.850, 17 7.700 17

9.950, 14 9.000 9
10.150, 10 6.850 21
10350, 7 8.100 13

9.700, 19 8.100 13

9.550, 21 8.050 15

9.600, 20 7.650 18

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

BEAM | POS
12.400
12.150, 6
12.650
12.550
11.700, 7
11.650 8
12.250, 5
11.600 9
12.400
9.200, 14
8.850, 17
10.050, 11
9.200, 14
9.600, 12
10.100, 10
9.450, 13
8.900, 16
8.650, 18
8.450, 19
8.200, 20
7.500, 21
7.050 22
0.000
0.000
0.000

FLOOR

12.600

11.400
11.800

11.900 ¢

11.300
11.100
10.900
11.400
11.800
11.400
11.200
10.800
10.200
10.800
11.100
10.400
9.400
10.800
8.700
9.500
9.500
7.900
0.000
0.000
0.000

POS

5

8
10
12
5

13
17
13
10
16
20
13
21
18
18
22

TOTAL

48.500
46.550 PN

45.800
45.400
42.700
42.600
42.100
41.550
40.750
40.400
39.700
38.500
38.350
38.200
38.150
37.400
37.250
36.450
35.600
35.500
34.600
32.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

POS
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